www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524
139138
www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524
Application
Construction
Finish
ANSI-61 gray powder coated inside and out.
Optional subpanels powder coated white.
Enviroline® Series Free-standing
two-door single access enclosures
Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Industry
Standard
SCE-60EL4818FSD 60.00 48.00 18.00 IS4
SCE-72EL4818FSD 72.00 48.00 18.00 IS4
SCE-72EL4824FSD 72.00 48.00 24.00 IS4
SCE-72EL6018FSD 72.00 60.00 18.00 IS4
SCE-72EL6024FSD 72.00 60.00 24.00 IS4
SCE-72EL6036FSD 72.00 60.00 36.00 IS4
SCE-72EL7218FSD 72.00 72.00 18.00 IS4
SCE-72EL7224FSD 72.00 72.00 24.00 IS4
SCE-90EL4820FSD 90.00 48.00 20.00 IS4
SCE-90EL7220FSD 90.00 72.00 20.00 IS4
SCE-90EL7224FSD 90.00 72.00 24.00 IS4
SCE-90EL7236FSD 90.00 72.00 36.00 IS4
Enclosure Product Code A2
Enviroline® Series Free-standing
two-door single access enclosures
TECHNICAL DATA